THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS NOVEMBER 07, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON NOV 07, 2016.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
10/24/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

Joshua N. Levy
16-10882 Patriot Services of Greensboro, Inc.

16-10606 Lynn Buie Brooks PRO SE
(Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16,
08/22/16, 09/19/16, 10/06/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

16-10987

16-11041

16-10717

16-10434

16-11007

16-10982

16-10995

16-10978

Joyce Kaye Brookshire

Rebecca Auman Brower

Janice G. Streuli
(Cont. From 08/22/16 )

Charles Ross Young

Shearon Blake Young

(Cont. From 05/31/16, 07/11/16,
08/22/16)

Darone Ellis Brewster

Duane Anthony Henderson
Cicely Latoya Henderson

Doris Long Hyler

Andrea Jeanne Fontaine

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Christopher Decker Lane

Jennifer Adams Ledford

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Dirk W. Siegmund

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-11001

16-11018

16-11012

16-10971

16-10975

16-11023

16-11029

Gregory Shane Powers

Paul T Williams
Shirley M Williams

Joseph Douglas Foust
Tammy King Foust

Bernice Gethers-Cunningham

Scott Preston Bryant
Laura Joyce Bryant

David Allen Caccavari
Tina Louise Caccavari

Tyrell Jhaunte-Allen Watkins
Kristin Nichole Watkins

Julie H. Stubblefield

Joseph M. Wilson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

12-10131

16-11040

16-11002

16-10999

16-10979

16-10986

16-10977

16-10800

16-10993

Ronnie Onel Lowe
Geraldine Pratt Lowe

Dorothy Ann Payne

Teresa Lynne Randolph

William Darrell Conner

Brenda Jean Bolton

Maria Noelia Martinez-Claros

Jaime Mendez

Joseph J Joerg

(Cont. From 09/06/16 )

Elaine Renee Best

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Daniel L. Hawkins

William Randall Holcomb

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

William E. Mathers

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-11025

16-11014

16-11017

16-10994

16-10805

16-10984

16-11011

16-11019

15-11343

16-11033

JoFran Day

William Benjamin Fair
Abigalejane Kekua Fair

Christopher Wayne Griffin

Emerald Jean Jackson

Timothy Reid Miller

(Cont. From 09/06/16 )

Charles Joseph Pavy

Kristina Ashley Somerville

Bertha Alicia Garcia

James Edson Tanner
April Victoria Tanner

Dena Im Dudley

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

J. Marshall Shelton

Samuel S. Spagnola

PRO SE

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11585

16-11004

16-11010

16-11045

16-11022

Ellen K. Vinson

Ray Eugene Chidester

Bernard Theren Earl Jr.

Cara-Lynn Ashley Royal

Sandra Lynn Turpin

Phillip E. Bolton

Donald Ray Buie

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10931

16-10941

16-10881

16-10950

16-10850

16-10991

16-10990

16-10972

16-11003

Gregory Scott Liggs Jeffrey P. Farran
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Bobby Lander Duggins Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Cathy Chisholm Beason Bradley Peter Jarvis
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Gloria Deete Scearce Bradley Peter Jarvis

Annie Hairston Williamson Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16 )

Tina Louise Stephens Justin William Kay
Vickie R. Williams Christopher Decker Lane
Tony Robinson Stephen D. Ling
Ulonda Ressa Wade Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON NOV 07, 2016.

(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

'E'
Page: 8
GREENSBORO
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Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
10/24/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
16-10893 Joshua Wall Davidson Michael J. McCrann
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )
16-10974 David Lee Allen John T. Orcutt
16-10983 Becky Clayton Aragon John T. Orcutt
16-10916 Veronica Campbell Armstrong John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )
16-11006 Shelby Large Bambalis John T. Orcutt FF
16-10754 Steven J. Bell John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 09/06/16 )
16-10981 Curtis Patrick Cox John T. Orcutt
Tammie Williams Cox
16-10970 Thomas Edward Craft John T. Orcutt
16-10996 Franklin Delano DeLoatch John T. Orcutt
Sharon Blount Deloatch
16-10898 Nicole Coston Enoch John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10948 Linda Brown Gavin John T. Orcutt
16-10765 Gary Lee Hall Jr. John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 09/06/16 )
16-10897 Susan Alice Hawk John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )
16-10963 Richard Ray Hilton John T. Orcutt
Sherry Lynn Hilton
16-10942 Eddie Dale Keene John T. Orcutt
16-10966 Clarence Larry Monk John T. Orcutt
Rachel Everett Monk
16-10960 James Wesley Morris Sr. John T. Orcutt FF
16-10992 Rickey Lee Morton John T. Orcutt
Reva Ann Morton
16-10918 Deborah Jones Murph John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )
16-10985 Irving Perez John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10955

16-11005

16-10989

16-10997

16-10946

16-11008

16-11009

15-11299

16-11000

16-10998

Donna Marie Ross John T. Orcutt
JoAnn Shannon Sparks John T. Orcutt
Russell Ray Bennett Brandi Leigh Richardson

Kimberly Ann Bennett

Christopher Cody Bradshaw Brandi Leigh Richardson
Thomas Allen Stanley Brandi Leigh Richardson
Glenn Lee Strader Brandi Leigh Richardson

Krista Lynne Rose Strader

Larry Conway Strader Brandi Leigh Richardson
Shirley Wood Strader

Nevin Dale Breedlove J. Marshall Shelton
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Deanna Leah Brown Julie H. Stubblefield

Wesley Alan Garner Julie H. Stubblefield
Christy Dalke Garner

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10980 Stella Ellison McCollum Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10911 Grelan Jones Sr. Christopher T. Watkins
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )
16-10857 Steven Eugene Davis Jeffrey G. Weber
(Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16 )
16-10920 Sharonda Lloyd-Fate Jeffrey G. Weber
Tyrone E Fate sr
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )
16-10973 Marcia White PRO SE
16-10962 Andrew James Valko Brett Smith Yauger
16-10934 Virginia Mae Wells Brett Smith Yauger
Johnny Lee Wells
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )
16-10836 Richard Junior Brown Jr Ron A. Anderson
Juanita Sellers Brown
(Cont. From 09/19/16 )
16-10936 James S Feuerstein Ron A. Anderson FF

Brenda Gail Hutchison
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10967

16-10833

16-10940

16-10965

16-10943

16-10958

16-10846

16-10957

16-10798

16-10988

Paul D Glenn

Julius Alfonzo Stone
(Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16 )

Phillip Roy Bialek
Sandra Wells Bialek

Marc Cogan
Mary Ann Cogan

Jeffrey Ryan Cooper

Rebecca Griffin Gammon

Monica Thais Johnson
(Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16 )

Philip Wade Poore
Angela Faye Poore

David Leinell White
(Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/06/16,
09/19/16, 10/06/16 )

Linda Lorene Bethel

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

PRO SE

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10976 William Anthony Shelton Samantha K. Brumbaugh
Lindsay Tuttle Shelton

16-10964 Beverly Arnett Spence Stan H. Dick

16-10959 James Rogers Terry Stan H. Dick
Barbara Williams Terry

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



