'E' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

16-10882 Patriot Services of Greensboro, Inc.

Joshua N. Levy

16-10606 Lynn Buie Brooks (Cont. From 07/11/16, 07/25/16, 08/22/16, 09/19/16, 10/06/16) PRO SE

'E' Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

16-10987	Joyce Kaye Brookshire	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-11041	Rebecca Auman Brower	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10717	Janice G. Streuli (Cont. From 08/22/16)	Christopher Decker Lane
16-10434	Charles Ross Young Shearon Blake Young (Cont. From 05/31/16, 07/11/16, 08/22/16)	Jennifer Adams Ledford
16-11007	Darone Ellis Brewster	John T. Orcutt
16-10982	Duane Anthony Henderson Cicely Latoya Henderson	John T. Orcutt
16-10995	Doris Long Hyler	John T. Orcutt
16-10978	Andrea Jeanne Fontaine	Dirk W. Siegmund

'E' Page: 3

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-11001	Gregory Shane Powers	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-11018	Paul T Williams Shirley M Williams	Joseph M. Wilson
16-11012	Joseph Douglas Foust Tammy King Foust	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10971	Bernice Gethers-Cunningham	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10975	Scott Preston Bryant Laura Joyce Bryant	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-11023	David Allen Caccavari Tina Louise Caccavari	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-11029	Tyrell Jhaunte-Allen Watkins Kristin Nichole Watkins	Damon Terry Duncan

'E' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

12-10131	Ronnie Onel Lowe Geraldine Pratt Lowe	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-11040	Dorothy Ann Payne	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-11002	Teresa Lynne Randolph	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10999	William Darrell Conner	Daniel L. Hawkins
16-10979	Brenda Jean Bolton	William Randall Holcomb
16-10986	Maria Noelia Martinez-Claros	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10977	Jaime Mendez	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10800	Joseph J Joerg (Cont. From 09/06/16)	William E. Mathers
16-10993	Elaine Renee Best	John T. Orcutt

'E' Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-11025	JoFran Day	John T. Orcutt
16-11014	William Benjamin Fair Abigalejane Kekua Fair	John T. Orcutt
16-11017	Christopher Wayne Griffin	John T. Orcutt
16-10994	Emerald Jean Jackson	John T. Orcutt
16-10805	Timothy Reid Miller (Cont. From 09/06/16)	John T. Orcutt
16-10984	Charles Joseph Pavy	John T. Orcutt
16-11011	Kristina Ashley Somerville	J. Marshall Shelton
16-11019	Bertha Alicia Garcia	Samuel S. Spagnola
15-11343	James Edson Tanner April Victoria Tanner	PRO SE
16-11033	Dena Im Dudley	Phillip E. Bolton

'E' Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-11585	Ellen K. Vinson	Phillip E. Bolton
16-11004	Ray Eugene Chidester	Donald Ray Buie
16-11010	Bernard Theren Earl Jr.	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-11045	Cara-Lynn Ashley Royal	Damon Terry Duncan
16-11022	Sandra Lynn Turpin	Damon Terry Duncan

'E' Page: 7

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10931	Gregory Scott Liggs (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10941	Bobby Lander Duggins	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
16-10881	Cathy Chisholm Beason (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10950	Gloria Deete Scearce	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10850	Annie Hairston Williamson (Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16)	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10991	Tina Louise Stephens	Justin William Kay
16-10990	Vickie R. Williams	Christopher Decker Lane
16-10972	Tony Robinson	Stephen D. Ling
16-11003	Ulonda Ressa Wade	Stephen D. Ling

'E' Page: 8

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10893	Joshua Wall Davidson (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Michael J. McCrann	
16-10974	David Lee Allen	John T. Orcutt	
16-10983	Becky Clayton Aragon	John T. Orcutt	
16-10916	Veronica Campbell Armstrong (Cont. From 10/06/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-11006	Shelby Large Bambalis	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10754	Steven J. Bell (Cont. From 09/06/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10981	Curtis Patrick Cox Tammie Williams Cox	John T. Orcutt	
16-10970	Thomas Edward Craft	John T. Orcutt	
16-10996	Franklin Delano DeLoatch Sharon Blount Deloatch	John T. Orcutt	
16-10898	Nicole Coston Enoch (Cont. From 10/06/16)	John T. Orcutt	

'E' Page: 9

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10948	Linda Brown Gavin	John T. Orcutt	
16-10765	Gary Lee Hall Jr. (Cont. From 09/06/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10897	Susan Alice Hawk (Cont. From 10/06/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10963	Richard Ray Hilton Sherry Lynn Hilton	John T. Orcutt	
16-10942	Eddie Dale Keene	John T. Orcutt	
16-10966	Clarence Larry Monk Rachel Everett Monk	John T. Orcutt	
16-10960	James Wesley Morris Sr.	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10992	Rickey Lee Morton Reva Ann Morton	John T. Orcutt	
16-10918	Deborah Jones Murph (Cont. From 10/06/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10985	Irving Perez	John T. Orcutt	

'E' Page: 10

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10955	Donna Marie Ross	John T. Orcutt
16-11005	JoAnn Shannon Sparks	John T. Orcutt
16-10989	Russell Ray Bennett Kimberly Ann Bennett	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10997	Christopher Cody Bradshaw	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10946	Thomas Allen Stanley	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-11008	Glenn Lee Strader Krista Lynne Rose Strader	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-11009	Larry Conway Strader Shirley Wood Strader	Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-11299	Nevin Dale Breedlove (Cont. From 10/06/16)	J. Marshall Shelton
16-11000	Deanna Leah Brown	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10998	Wesley Alan Garner Christy Dalke Garner	Julie H. Stubblefield

'E' Page: 11

FF

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10980	Stella Ellison McCollum	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10911	Grelan Jones Sr. (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Christopher T. Watkins
16-10857	Steven Eugene Davis (Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16)	Jeffrey G. Weber
16-10920	Sharonda Lloyd-Fate Tyrone E Fate sr (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Jeffrey G. Weber
16-10973	Marcia White	PRO SE
16-10962	Andrew James Valko	Brett Smith Yauger
16-10934	Virginia Mae Wells Johnny Lee Wells (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Brett Smith Yauger
16-10836	Richard Junior Brown Jr Juanita Sellers Brown (Cont. From 09/19/16)	Ron A. Anderson
16-10936	James S Feuerstein Brenda Gail Hutchison (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Ron A. Anderson

'E' Page: 12

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10967	Paul D Glenn	Ron A. Anderson
16-10833	Julius Alfonzo Stone (Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16)	Ron A. Anderson
16-10940	Phillip Roy Bialek Sandra Wells Bialek	PRO SE
16-10965	Marc Cogan Mary Ann Cogan	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10943	Jeffrey Ryan Cooper	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10958	Rebecca Griffin Gammon	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10846	Monica Thais Johnson (Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10957	Philip Wade Poore Angela Faye Poore	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10798	David Leinell White (Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/06/16, 09/19/16, 10/06/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10988	Linda Lorene Bethel	Samantha K. Brumbaugh

'E' Page: 13

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/24/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10976	William Anthony Shelton Lindsay Tuttle Shelton	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10964	Beverly Arnett Spence	Stan H. Dick

16-10959 James Rogers Terry Barbara Williams Terry

Stan H. Dick